
The Nez Perce Tribe 
Social Services Department 

Organizational Chart

Social Services Department Manager
Jackie McArthur

208-843-2463   jackiem@nezperce.org

Executive Director

The Nez Perce Tribe 
Executive Committee

Tribal TANF connects participants with education, training, 
and employment and provides assistance for low-income 
families to care for their children.
Connie Guillory  208-843-2464
consuelog@nezperce.org

Tribal  Veteran Services
Assistance regarding claims, 

benefits for health, 
education, employment, etc
through the Veterans Affairs 

(VA).
Mary S. Taylor
208-621-4738

mtaylor@nezperce.org

Adult Protection Services
Intake, Safety Planning, 

Support Services, for 
vulnerable tribal elders  
Margaret McCormack

208-621-3873
margaretm@nezperce.org

Financial Assistance
Nez Perce Tribal

Burial,  Elder, Hardship & Emergency 
Medical Assistance

The Low Income Home Energy 
Assistance Program (LIHEAP)

BIA General Assistance
Taricia Moliga    208-843-2463

tariciam@nezperce.org

Goal Statement: To offer culturally sensitive and holistic services to American Indian families and the communities of the Nez Perce Reservation, 
while providing a welcoming environment for families to receive services and support to strengthen self sufficiency and family wellbeing. 
Programs within Department: TANF, Indian Child Welfare/Family and Child Services; Tribal Veteran Services, Adult Protection, Food and 
Nutrition, Financial Assistance, Uuyit Kimti, and Senior Citizens Program Congregate Meal Site

USDA
Food Distribution 

Program on Indian Reservation
Emergency Food Bank & Mobile Food 

Pantry 
Thunder Garcia   208-843-7305

thunderg@nezperce.org

Uuyit Kimti
Intimate Partner 

Violence, Sexual Assault, 
Abuse Later in Life, 

Stalking & Teen Dating 
Violence

Amanda Lopez
855-803-4685 toll free
208-621-4658 office
amandal@nezperce.org

Indian Child Welfare 
& Services 

Child Abuse and 
Neglect 

Reports/Intake
Family Preservation 

Services
Foster Home Licensor
Child Protection Team
Child Advocacy Center

Nez Perce Tribe 
Children’s Home
‘inhimiyume (My 
Relative’s) Sober 

Living Home
‘init Home (Teen 

Shelter)

Rebecca Lehman
208-843-7302
208-621-4666

rebeccal@nezperce.org

Senior Citizens Program 
Congregate Meal Site & Elder Home Bound Delivery, 
Caregiver Assistant & Tribal Elder Travel
Lapwai: Georganne Morrison 208-843-7311  
gmorrison@nezperce.org
Kamiah: Mary Tallbull 208-935-3411 
marytb@nezperce.org

The Nez Perce Tribe General Council
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